
Card Number:

Method of Payment:

E-mail address:

PageNOW! Personal Edition (__ Mac or __ Windows)

Product Description      (for Mac OS unless specified)
Your

Quantity

5-Pack (__ Mac or __ Windows)

Web Workgroup Gateway* (Mac)

PageNOW! Server  (Mac) 25 address license

Your
Total $

E-Mail  Gateway  (__ Mac* or __ Windows) 25 addr  license

Direct
Price/Unit

Retail
Price/Unit

Total (please include $7.00 shipping)
(California residents please allow 8.25% tax)

* Web/E-Mail Gateways for Mac OS require a copy of 
PageNOW! Server for Mac OS

Name, Title:

Organization:

Shipping Address:

Daytime Phone:

Prices and availability subject to change without prior notice. ©2000 Mark/Space. Rev 0007.

Questions?
Call (408) 293-7299 for free expert advice.

Expires:

Name on Card:

   $499.00

   $495.00

   $499.00

   $249.00

   $89.95

   $349.00

   $119.00

   $695.00

   $695.00

How to Order:

Fax:

 Visa MC AMEX Discover

PageNOW! (PalmOS) e-mail delivery, no shipping charge    $39.95n/a

10-Pack (__ Mac or __ Windows)

PageNOW! Lite (__ Mac or __ Windows)    $49.95

   $395.00   $595.00

   $695.00

5-Pack (__ Mac or __ Windows)

10-Pack (__ Mac or __ Windows)

   $149.00

   $249.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

Direct Discount Order Form

PhoneWatcher (Mac)    $59.95   $79.95

Communicate Lite (includes ZMODEM) (Mac)    $39.95   $49.95

Other:

   $19.95   $29.95__ ZMODEM  __ PC-ANSI  Tools      (price each)

Online (PalmOS) e-mail delivery, no shipping charge    $29.95n/a

spacemark/

Other Qty: 5 ($199), 10 ($349), 25 ($499), 50 ($749)

100 ($999), 250 ($1999), 500 ($2999), unlimited ($4999)

1-800-799-1718
Fax (408) 293-7298
E-Mail sales@markspace.com
Web www.markspace.com

Mark/Space Softworks
111 West Saint John, 3rd Floor, San Jose CA 95113

�

Other Qty: 5 ($199), 10 ($349), 25 ($499), 50 ($749)

100 ($999), 250 ($1999), 500 ($2999), unlimited ($4999)

Please Specify 1 HotSync name per copy ordered:

Fax (PalmOS) e-mail delivery, no shipping charge    $29.95n/a


